

Bountiful City Corporation
200 E Reconstruction Project

Bid Tabulation
Bid Opening

3-Jun-25 2:00 PM

Item No.	Description	Unit	Qty	Engineer's Estimate		Black Forest		Post		Kilgore		Staker & Parson		Beck		B. Hansen	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Mobilization	LS	1	25,000.00	25,000.00	58,000.00	58,000.00	18,000.00	18,000.00	110,000.00	110,000.00	175,000.00	175,000.00	159,000.00	159,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
2	Lower Valve	Ea	24	350.00	8,400.00	310.00	7440	335.00	8040	295.00	7080	300.00	7200	184.50	4428	500.00	12000
3	Lower Manhole	Ea	11	450.00	4,950.00	310.00	3410	445.00	4895	385.00	4235	400.00	4400	231.00	2541	600.00	6600
4	Lower Monument	Ea	2	350.00	700.00	450.00	900	445.00	890	285.00	570	300.00	600	231.00	462	300.00	600
5	Remove Curb & Gutter	Lft	2360	11.00	25,960.00	8.50	20060	13.50	31860	3.00	7080	6.00	14160	6.50	15340	9.00	21240
6	Remove Concrete Slabs	SqFt	4135	4.00	16,540.00	2.20	9097	4.25	17573.75	2.40	9924	3.00	12405	3.00	12405	3.00	12405
7	Construct 24" Curb and Gutter	Lft	925	50.00	46,250.00	54.00	49950	42.00	38850	43.00	39775	29.00	26825	46.50	43012.5	42.00	38850
8	Construct 6" Flatwork	SqFt	1435	15.00	21,525.00	13.80	19803	14.25	20448.75	18.00	25830	13.00	18655	12.00	17220	16.00	22960
9	Construct 4" Flatwork	SqFt	1600	11.00	17,600.00	11.60	18560	11.00	17600	11.00	17600	11.00	17600	10.50	16800	14.00	22400
10	2x2 Cast Iron Detectable Warning Panel	Ea	16	300.00	4,800.00	285.00	4560	735.00	11760	560.00	8960	450.00	7200	279.00	4464	300.00	4800
11	Remove Waterway Transition Structure	SqFt	21	10.00	210.00	25.00	525	56.75	1191.75	18.00	378	8.00	168	29.00	609	20.00	420
12	Construct 9" Flatwork (Steps, Waterways & Transition Structures)	SqFt	21	100.00	2,100.00	45.00	945	175.00	3675	66.00	1386	16.00	336	52.50	1102.5	30.00	630
13	Type A Drive Approach	Lft	275	150.00	41,250.00	100.00	27500	77.00	21175	90.00	24750	140.00	38500	52.00	14300	85.00	23375
14	Sawcut Asphalt	Lft	650	2.00	1,300.00	4.50	2925	1.15	747.5	2.00	1300	3.00	1950	6.00	3900	3.00	1950
15	Roadway Soft Spot Excavation	CYd	2000	25.00	50,000.00	25.48	50960	36.00	72000	30.00	60000	74.25	148500	107.00	214000	65.00	130000
16	Pulverize or Remove Existing Asphalt	SqYd	10950	2.50	27,375.00	3.40	37230	1.80	19710	0.72	7884	1.43	15658.5	4.00	43800	9.00	98550
17	Rough Grading and Roadway Excavation	SqYd	10950	8.00	87,600.00	6.00	65700	9.20	100740	9.20	100740	8.80	96360	13.25	145087.5	10.00	109500
18	Finish Grading	SqYd	10950	2.50	27,375.00	1.62	17739	1.00	10950	1.04	11388	1.10	12045	4.00	43800	10.00	109500
19	4" Asphalt Pavement	Ton	2521	88.00	221,848.00	84.00	211764	91.50	230671.5	91.00	229411	88.25	222478.25	124.00	312604	135.00	340335
20	Road Base	Ton	3903	22.50	87,817.50	19.74	77045.22	26.75	104405.25	22.00	85866	21.70	84695.1	41.00	160023	75.00	292725
21	Raise Valve to Finish Grade	Ea	24	500.00	12,000.00	530.00	12720	415.00	9960	470.00	11280	500.00	12000	359.00	8616	500.00	12000
22	Raise Manhole - Concrete Collar	Ea	11	750.00	8,250.00	640.00	7040	640.00	7040	665.00	7315	650.00	7150	526.00	5786	600.00	6600
23	Raise Monument to Finish Grade	Ea	2	800.00	1,600.00	680.00	1360	640.00	1280	670.00	1340	650.00	1300	2,635.00	5270	300.00	600
24	Remove Storm Drain Inlet Box	Ea	2	500.00	1,000.00	900.00	1800	1,668.00	3336	2,500.00	5000	750.00	1500	2,708.00	5416	1,500.00	3000
25	Type A Inlet Box	Ea	2	6,000.00	12,000.00	3,750.00	7500	4,500.00	9000	5,500.00	11000	5,600.00	11200	9,125.00	18250	3,850.00	7700
Total				753,450.50		714,533.22		765,799.50		790,092.00		937,885.85		1,258,236.50		1,298,740.00	